15400

URBAN SWEAT

Size

S

M

L

XL
XXL
3XL
Tol +/-

Width cm*
52
55
58
61
63
65
1,5

Vintage inspired crew neck sweat made in

the best 100% cotton quality.

Weatr this relaxed slim fit sweat with a dress
shirt for business hours or just combine it
with one of our high quality tee's. This
sweatshirt can handle any occasion.

Material: 100% combed ringspun cotton

Weight: 320 gsm

Loose fashion fit

Raglan sleeves

2plyrib

Unbrushed

Elastane Cuff

Long fiber Egyptian cotton
Enzymewash

Sizes: S - 3XL

Retail price:

43.50 - 45.50 €
VAT 0 %

Printing price not included.

Length cm**
68
70
72
74
76
78
1,5

* Measure across garment down from armholes
** Measure from highest point of shoulder to bottom edge of garment
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